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    Product Name :
  Receiver Delivery Adapter

  Product Code :
  ALABS-A68-059

 

 

  Description :

Receiver Delivery Adapter 

Socket size                                         
Approx. length, mm 

14/23                                                          
190

19/26                                                          
200

24/29                                                          
200

29/32                                                          
200
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